
January/February  BTEC Exams 2020

Date Start Time

Comp 

Code Component Title Length

 9:00AM 31494H01 Enquiries Into Current Research in H & SC 3 hrs

 9:00AM 31525H01 Fitness Training and Programming 2 hrs 30

 9:00AM 21512 E The Music Industry 1 hr

 9:00AM 31674H01 Part 1 - Responding to A Commission 3 hrs

 9:00AM 31555H01 Investigating Practitioners' Work 3 hrs

9:15AM 31668H01 Part 2 - Responding to A Commission 3 hrs

 9:00AM 21405J01 Investigating Business in Sport & TH 3 hrs

 9:00AM 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care 1 hr 30

Wednesday 15th January 11:20AM 31668H01 Media Representations 2 hrs  

Thursday16th January  9:00AM 31493H01 Anatomy & Physiology for Health & SO 1 hr 30

Friday 17th January  9:00AM 31524H01 Anatomy and Physiology 1 hr 30

Tuesday 21st January  9:00AM 20177K01 Professional Practice in the Music Industry 5 hrs

Monday 3rd February  9:00AM 21429K01 Promotion and Finance for Enterprise 2 hrs

Tuesday 4th February  1:00PM 21193L01 Effective Digital Working Practices 1 hr 30

Friday 7th February  9:00AM 21117K01 Health and Wellbeing 2 hrs

Wednesday 8th January

Thursday 9th January

Monday 13th January

Friday 10th January


